INSTALLATION AND SERVICE INSTRUCTIONSiemens Industry, Inc.
 1
 SD41
 Rev 13
 June 2012
 Supersedes Rev 12
Model 41 Nullmatic Pressure Regulators
INTRODUCTION
The Model 41 Nullmatic® Pressure Regulator, shown below, uses the null-balance principle, which holds the output
pressure constant regardless of wide changes in flow or supply pressure. Each regulator is in essence a self-
contained pressure controller that can deliver up to a 40 scfm flow rate.
This instruction has five major sections: Introduction, Installation, Principle of Operation, Maintenance, and Parts
List.
Model Designation
Model Series 41  A  50
41
Options
A Air Loaded
N Nonbleed
- (no letter) Standard
 Range
 15 0.1 to 15 psi
 30 0.15 to 30 psi
 50 0.15 to 50 psi
 100 0.2 to 100 psi
 2550 24.5 to 50 psi
General Specifications
Supply Pressure ....................................................See Table below
Model No Recommended (psi) Maximum (psi) Minimum
41-15 75 150
41A15 75 150
41N15 75 150
41-30 120 150
41A30 120 150
5 psi above output
setting to be used
41-50 120 150
41A50 120 150
41-2550 120 150
41-100 150 250
41A100 150 250
7 psi above output
setting to be used
Note: Performance